
HOP ON THE RIDE TO THE RAIL MALL
Monday to Friday (11am to 2pm) Excludes Public Holidays

Please be at the pick up point at least 5 minutes before the scheduled departure. The schedule may vary slightly depending on tra�c conditions. While every care is 
taken to provide this shuttle service, The Rail Mall disclaims all liability whatsoever, for any loss or damage howsoever caused as a result of any tra�c condition, 

weather condition, or any other condition that may a�ect the shuttle bus services and its frequencies on the roads.

BEAUTY WORLD 
MRT STATION

WOH HUP 
BUILDING THE RAIL MALLSIM LIAN 

BUILDING 

11:00 (First Stop)

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

11:05

11:35

12:05

12:35

13:05

13:35

11:10

11:40

12:10

12:40

13:10

13:40

11:20

11:50

12:20

12:50

13:20

13:50 (Last Point)

PICKUP/DROP OFF POINTS FOR THE SHUTTLE SERVICE

Beauty World MRT stationSim Lian Building
(in front of Courts) - Starts at 11am

(Bus stop at overhead bridge) - Last arrival at 1.50pm
Woh Hup Building

(Bus stop before Shell)

Please refer to our social media page for the bus schedule.

(Exit A)  


