

HOP ON THE RIDE TO THE RAIL MALL

Monday to Friday (11am to 2pm) Excludes Public Holidays

O SIM LIAN BUILDING	O BEAUTY WORLD MRT STATION	WOH HUP BUILDING	OTHE RAIL MALL
11:00 (First Stop)	11:05	11:10	11:20
11:30	11:35	11:40	11:50
12:00	12:05	12:10	12:20
12:30	12:35	12:40	12:50
13:00	13:05	13:10	13:20
13:30	13:35	13:40	13:50 (Last Point)

Please be at the pick up point at least 5 minutes before the scheduled departure. The schedule may vary slightly depending on traffic conditions. While every care is taken to provide this shuttle service, The Rail Mall disclaims all liability whatsoever, for any loss or damage howsoever caused as a result of any traffic condition, weather condition, or any other condition that may affect the shuttle bus services and its frequencies on the roads.



Please refer to our social media page for the bus schedule.